9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

Factory team reject
Impulse
Revanents
Pops Crew 3man
NRG O.G. Masters
NRG ELITE 3M
ThunderCats 40
Impulse
Pops Crew 3man
ThunderCats 40
Revanents
Impulse
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
NRG ELITE 3M
NRG O.G. Masters
ThunderCats 40
Pops Crew 3man
Impulse
NRG ELITE 3M
ThunderCats 40
Factory team reject
Impulse
Revanents
Pops Crew 3man
NRG O.G. Masters
NRG ELITE 3M
ThunderCats 40
Impulse
Pops Crew 3man
ThunderCats 40
Revanents
Impulse
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
NRG ELITE 3M
NRG O.G. Masters
ThunderCats 40
Pops Crew 3man
Impulse
NRG ELITE 3M
ThunderCats 40
Factory team reject
Impulse
Revanents
Pops Crew 3man
NRG O.G. Masters
NRG ELITE 3M
ThunderCats 40
Impulse
Pops Crew 3man
ThunderCats 40
Revanents
Impulse
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
NRG ELITE 3M
NRG O.G. Masters
ThunderCats 40
Pops Crew 3man
Impulse
NRG ELITE 3M
ThunderCats 40

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS

Snow Bunnies
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Snow Bunnies
NRG O.G. Masters
Revanents
NRG ELITE 3M
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
Snow Bunnies
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Snow Bunnies
NRG O.G. Masters
Revanents
Pops Crew 3man
Snow Bunnies
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Snow Bunnies
NRG O.G. Masters
Revanents
NRG ELITE 3M
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
Snow Bunnies
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Snow Bunnies
NRG O.G. Masters
Revanents
Pops Crew 3man
Snow Bunnies
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Snow Bunnies
NRG O.G. Masters
Revanents
NRG ELITE 3M
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
Snow Bunnies
Factory team reject
XZone Old Gunz
2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
Snow Bunnies
NRG O.G. Masters
Revanents
Pops Crew 3man

u P ST

IREIIIOR[AL CU’P

'//m\y

3-MAN RACETO-2
Masters

1 Backet of 3 teams
Top 2 teams advance to finals

EPL FIELD

3-MAN RACETO-2
Division 4/5
1 Backet of 7 teams
Top 4 teams advance

EPL FIELD

x4

PAINTBALL

#eplseries




