0.00		_ , ,		0 5 .
9:00	Near	Factory team reject	VS	Snow Bunnies
9:03	Near	Impulse	VS	XZone Old Gunz
9:06	Near	Revanents	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
9:09	Near	Pops Crew 3man	VS	Factory team reject
9:12	Near	NRG O.G. Masters	VS	XZone Old Gunz
9:15	Near	NRG ELITE 3M	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
9:18 9:21	Near Near	ThunderCats 40	VS	Snow Bunnies NRG O.G. Masters
9:24	Near	Impulse Pops Crew 3man	VS	Revanents
9:24	Near	ThunderCats 40	VS VS	NRG ELITE 3M
9:30	Near	Revanents	VS	Factory team reject
9:33	Near	Impulse	VS	XZone Old Gunz
9:36	Near	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red	VS	Snow Bunnies
9:39	Near	NRG ELITE 3M	VS	Factory team reject
9:42	Near	NRG O.G. Masters	VS	XZone Old Gunz
9:45	Near	ThunderCats 40	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
9:48	Near	Pops Crew 3man	vs	Snow Bunnies
9:51	Near	Impulse	VS	NRG O.G. Masters
9:54	Near	NRG ELITE 3M	VS	Revanents
9:57	Near	ThunderCats 40	VS	Pops Crew 3man
10:00	Far	Factory team reject	VS	Snow Bunnies
10:03	Far	Impulse	VS	XZone Old Gunz
10:06	Far	Revanents	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
10:09	Far	Pops Crew 3man	VS	Factory team reject
10:12	Far	NRG O.G. Masters	vs	XZone Old Gunz
10:15	Far	NRG ELITE 3M	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
10:18	Far	ThunderCats 40	VS	Snow Bunnies
10:21	Far	Impulse	VS	NRG O.G. Masters
10:24	Far	Pops Crew 3man	VS	Revanents
10:27	Far	ThunderCats 40	VS	NRG ELITE 3M
10:30	Far	Revanents	VS	Factory team reject
10:33	Far	Impulse	VS	XZone Old Gunz
10:36	Far	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red	VS	Snow Bunnies
10:39	Far	NRG ELITE 3M	VS	Factory team reject
10:42	Far	NRG O.G. Masters	VS	XZone Old Gunz
10:45 10:48	Far Far	ThunderCats 40 Pops Crew 3man	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red Snow Bunnies
10:48	Far	Impulse	VS VS	NRG O.G. Masters
10:54	Far	NRG ELITE 3M	VS	Revanents
10:57	Far	ThunderCats 40	VS	Pops Crew 3man
11:00	Flip	Factory team reject	VS	Snow Bunnies
11:03	Flip	Impulse	VS	XZone Old Gunz
11:06	Flip	Revanents	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
11:09	Flip	Pops Crew 3man	VS	Factory team reject
11:12	Flip	NRG O.G. Masters	VS	XZone Old Gunz
11:15	Flip	NRG ELITE 3M	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
11:18	Flip	ThunderCats 40	VS	Snow Bunnies
11:21	Flip	Impulse	VS	NRG O.G. Masters
11:24	Flip	Pops Crew 3man	VS	Revanents
11:27	Flip	ThunderCats 40	VS	NRG ELITE 3M
11:30	Flip	Revanents	VS	Factory team reject
11:33	Flip	Impulse	VS	XZone Old Gunz
11:36	Flip	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red	VS	Snow Bunnies
11:39	Flip	NRG ELITE 3M	VS	Factory team reject
11:42	Flip	NRG O.G. Masters	VS	XZone Old Gunz
11:45	Flip	ThunderCats 40	VS	2nd Gen Doughboyz Red
11:48	Flip	Pops Crew 3man	VS	Snow Bunnies
11:51 11:54	Flip Flip	Impulse NRG ELITE 3M	VS	NRG O.G. Masters Revanents
11:54	Flip	ThunderCats 40	VS VS	Pops Crew 3man
11.37	ı ııp	munuci Cats 40	VS	i opa otew aman



3-MAN RACETO-2

Masters

1 Backet of 3 teams

Top 2 teams advance to finals

EPL FIELD

3-MAN RACETO-2
Division 4/5
1 Backet of 7 teams

Top 4 teams advance

EPL FIELD



#eplseries